Period of Assignment

Onsite Resource Required.

Pre-Bid Meeting and Last

date & Time for Tender

submission

Opening of Technical Bids

Venue of E-Tender Opening

The bids shall be uploaded in electronic format only on the portal

iktenders.qov.in

Rs. 1180/- (Rupees One Thousand One Hundred & Eighty only) for

Tender Fee (Inclusive of GST of 18%) and Rs. 50,000/- (Rupees

Fifty Thousand Only) for earnest money security in the form of

demand draft/online payment mode in favour of General Manager,

Accounts, Jammu to the official account of General Manager

[...]

On completion of Ist milestone in
line with clause 3.

Rs 1, 70,000/-

3.
On completion of 2nd milestone in

line with clause 3.
Rs 1, 70,000/-

Total fee payable over the term of the contract: [(Rs 1,10,000x12) + (Rs.30,000x12)+ (Rs
1,70,000 + Rs 1,70,000)]= Rs 20,20,000/- (Rupees Twenty Lacs twenty thousand

only)*plus GST.

*GST shall be paid extra.

7. Term of Assignment: -

a) The Onsite resource-I (1 Chartered Accountants) of the selected firm should be

qualified Chartered Accountants (Partner/Regular Employee) with a minimum pass-
out experience of 6 years, who shall attend the JKSPDC Corporate office, Jammu,